Omron Automation & Safety - U.S. Headquarters
2895 Greenspoint Parkway, Suite 200
Hoffman Estates, IL 60169
Tel: +1 (800) 556-6766, +1 (847) 843-7900
Fax: +1 (847) 843-7787
Email: info@omron.com
Item # S8JX-G10024CD, 4.5 A Output Current Power Supply
Slim and economical power supply
Type Power Supply
Mounting Type DIN Rail
Accessories S82Y-JTC1, PFP
Enclosure Type Covered
Overvoltage Protection Built-In
Overload Protection Built-In
Adjustable Voltage -10% to +15% (withV.ADJ)
Cooling Type Natural (Gravity)
Terminal Type Screw Terminal
Industry Standards cULus, UL508, CSA C22.2, VDE, SEMI F47-0200 (200 VAC input)
Series Operation Yes, Up to 2
Parallel Operation No
Specifications
2/28/2022 | Page 1 of 2
Output Voltage 24 V
Output Current 4.5 A
Output Power 100 W
Alternating Current (AC) Supply
Voltage 100 to 240 V
Width 56 mm
Alternating Current (AC) Supply
Voltage Range 100 to 240 V
2/28/2022 | Page 2 of 2